
Streetz Mobile Scholarship Winners 

Justin’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Kylee Kay - Your Haven Dance Company


Haddie Templet - Machita Dance Company

Emery  Nichols - Independent Dance Collective


Tessa Vinueza - K&D Company

Savannah Hepler - Verve Dance Company


Evie Richard - Premier Dance

Lily Mcfarland - The Colony


Caroline Coddou - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Kinsley Garner - TURNING POINTE DANCE ACADEMY


Soleil Laplante - West Austin Dance Academy

Blakeley Peterson - Verve Dance Company


 Sofia Dodd - Hip Hop X


Ashley’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Evie Lacoste - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Blakely Jones - K&D Company

Georgia Hepler - Verve Dance Company


Haleigh Stallworth - Precision Dance Company

Lincoln Novotny - Labelle Performing Arts


Madilyn Gordon - Premier Dance

Zona Vierheilig - Labelle Performing Arts


Addison Carrancejie - Labelle Performing Arts

Julia Jacob - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Amelia Bolton - Next Generation Dance Center

Mckinley Cantwell - Studio A


Oakley Jones - Premier Dance

Penelope Ciminieri - Premier Dance


Sara Brogan - A Time To Dance

Karleigh Miller - Premier Dance


Maegan Abadie - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Reece Rushing - Infinity Dance Company


Chela Levy - K&D Company

Sarah Downing - Julie's School of Dance


 Laila Lynch - Mann Dance Studio


Alexa’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Mckenzie Turberville - Next Generation Dance Center


Mallory Morrissey - A Time To Dance

Emery Blanchard - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance


 Kara Kerschitz - Amplified Studio 850

Molly Pearse - Labelle Performing Arts


 Sandler Rich - Mann Dance Studio

Ellyson Whitaker - Mann Dance Studio


 Malia Franklin - Your Haven Dance Company

Ella Grace Tice - Studio A


Kenleigh Dardar - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Audrey Resch - Studio A

Kaleah Oros - Studio A


 Kassidy Hollins  - Main Street Dance




Madyson Roy - Mann Dance Studio

Ainsley  Fulghum - Studio G Dance


 Lily Dempster - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Kylee Ausdran - Verve Dance Company


Francesca Bagdasarov - Amplified Studio 850


Jose’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Chaselynn Jackson - Precision Dance Company

Anne Bradley Wells - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance


Catelyn Fikes - Debbie's School of Dance

Cora Lonergan - Premier Dance

Jaci Janes - Mann Dance Studio


Savannah Hastings - Amplified Studio 850

Piper Belle Phillips - Debbie's School of Dance


 Lily Glass - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Shun-Madison Smith - Debbie's School of Dance


Camden Whipkey - Labelle Performing Arts

 Sophia Degeer - Debbie's School of Dance


 Cecelia Greig - Infinity Dance Company

Ashley Ragas - Modern Conceptions of Dance

 Raylee Gill - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Eva Traina - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Jolie Ferguson - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Isabella Mcclinton - Sheffield School of the Dance


Jim’s Class Scholarship Winners 
 Alyssa Parmar - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Mollie Farmer - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance


 Isla Craft - Studio A

Noa Shillabeer - Dothan School Of Dance

Edison Lee - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Annslee Bird - APEX Dance Company


 Gabi Reis - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Ben Finlay - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance


Jackson Tolbert - Labelle Performing Arts

Ava Law - Studio A


Alexis Craft - Studio A

Eloise Walker - Premier Dance


Shannon Norris - Amplified Studio 850

Kk Broughman - Verve Dance Company


 Madison Marshall - TheCREW

Libby Jo Parsons - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Kaitlyn Miller - Premier Dance

 Lacee Hunt - Premier Dance


Mollee’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Haley Vinueza - K&D Company


 Georgia Hunter - Labelle Performing Arts

Letticia Navarro - Studio A


Anna O'briant - The Dance Company

Kaylin Jacobs - Your Haven Dance Company


Carly Curtis - Amplified Studio 850

Mary-Grace Dodson - Amplified Studio 850




 Elise Leblanc - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Autumn Ritenour - Amplified Studio 850

Avary Ritenour - Amplified Studio 850

Angelle Theriot - Amplified Studio 850


Mai Chatwood - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Jordan Paulitska - Labelle Performing Arts

Evie Gambino - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance


Rylee Clinton - Premier Dance


Emily’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Alahna Allen - Labelle Performing Arts


 Lilie Jerz - Amplified Studio 850

Sadie Dykman - Studio Sole Dance


Shelby Stidam - Studio A

 Leah Howard - Studio G Dance


Layla Rose Barry - Premier Dance

Addie Peters - Studio A


Reese Davis - Amplified Studio 850

Alli Stephens - The Momentum Experience


Nora Nelson - Studio Sole Dance

Olivia Brock - Studio A


Emmaleigh Hanaczewski - Debbie's School of Dance

Deylah Pritchard - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Annie Barrios - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Hayes Canty - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Connor Fikes - Debbie's School of Dance

Sydney Taylor - Studio A


 Addelyn  Spalding - Premier Dance

Isabella Gordon - Premier Dance


Ezra’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Tatum Foose - Precision Dance Company


 Mila Nadeau - Premier Dance

Bella Josten - Studio A


Joli Vernon - Lancaster Dance Academy

Sophie Hollinger - Precision Project LLC


Ryahnna Garza - A Time To Dance

Brooklyn Kaberline - Premier Dance


Sawyer Register - Studio Sole Dance

Paige Mccann - Premier Dance


Clara Moss - Premier Dance

Adianez Albelo - Studio G Dance


 Marcia Tolbert - Labelle Performing Arts

 Aaliyah Wiggs - Labelle Performing Arts


Emma Becnel - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

 Deasia Jones - Debbie's School of Dance


Kayton Lang - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Elise Turner - Labelle Performing Arts

Karyssa Son - Carla's Dance Factory


Hannah Arrigo - Julie's School of Dance

Kya Burton - Labelle Performing Arts

Aubree Jackson - Aubree Jackson




Donovan’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Collyns Meredith - Labelle Performing Arts


Brynleigh Thomas - Next Generation Dance Center

 Avery Adkinson - Labelle Performing Arts


Evy Gavulic - Amplified Studio 850

Piper Otto - Premier Dance


Carter Brandt - Labelle Performing Arts

3 Aubrey Cordes - Modern Conceptions of Dance


 Preslie Croom - Studio A

Katelyn  Cole - Mann Dance Studio


Mary Camden Amos - Mann Dance Studio

Amree Herrmann - Studio Sole Dance


Bella Dole - The Royal Dance Academy

Hartley Murla - Meta Fairburns Dance Academy


Cara Cope - Mann Dance Studio

 Saya Watkins - Carla's Dance Factory


Kinsley Fussell - Modern Conceptions of Dance

 Francis Fremin - To The Pointe Academy of Dance


Ava Curbow - Premier Dance

Victoria Saewert - Infinity Dance Company

Zipporah Oswald - Verve Dance Company

Baylen Crance - Labelle Performing Arts


Madison Mier - Your Haven Dance Company

Sky Russell - Birmingham Academy of Dance


Standout Scholarship Winners 
Alexa’s Standout - Landry Mavar - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance


Ashley’s Standout - Amelia Bolton - Next Generation Dance Center

Donovan’s Standout - Aubree Jackson - Aubree Jackson


Emily’s Standout - Hartley Murla - Meta Fairburns Dance Academy

Ezra’s Standout - Ryahnna Garza - A Time To Dance


Jim’s Standout - Edison Lee - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Jose’s Standout - Alli Stephens - The Momentum Experience


Justin’s Standout - Caroline Coddou - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Mollee’s Standout - Carly Curtis - Amplified Studio 850


Studio Scholarship Winners 
Sophie Welch - Debbie's School of Dance	 


Caroline Haug - Infinity Dance Company

	 Mckenzleigh Mensch - Mann Dance Studio


Ashley Ragas - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Mary Adelyn Turner - Precision Dance Company


Isabella Gordon - Premier Dance

Isla Craft - Studio A


Kennady Slaughter - Studio G Dance

Sawyer Register - Studio Sole Dance


Harper Danelley - Verve Dance Company


Inspire Scholarship Winner 
Evie Richard - Premier Dance




The CREW Scholarship Winners 
Half Scholarships  

Aubree Jackson - Aubree Jackson

Autumn Ritenour - Amplified Studio 850


Carly Curtis - Amplified Studio 850

Full Scholarships 

Mai Chatwood - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Blakeley Peterson - Verve Dance Company


Annslee Bird - APEX Dance Company


Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner 
Ava Curbow - Premier Dance


Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner 
Sky Russell - Birmingham Academy of Dance


TRIBE Scholarship Winners 
Modern Conceptions of Dance


Gulf Coast Dance Alliance


Streetz Studio Intensive Winner 
Mann Dance Studio


Labelle Performing Arts


The Bridge Training Program Scholarship Winner

Studio Sole Dance


IDA Award Winner 
One and Only - Premiere Dance


Mini Elite Runner Up Winners 
Harper Danelley - Verve Dance Company

Kylee Kay - Your Haven Dance Company


Haley Vinueza - K&D Company

Aliyah Holt - A Time To Dance


Emery Blanchard - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Finlie Edwards - APEX Dance Company

Kara Kerschitz - Amplified Studio 850


Anne Bradley Wells - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Amelia Hoffay - Labelle Performing Arts


 Jules Carlson - Premier Dance

Sandler Rich - Mann Dance Studio

Layla Roberts - Mann Dance Studio


Sadie Mandel - A Time To Dance

 Addie Peters - Studio A


Reese Davis - Amplified Studio 850

Makenzie Lopez - Infinity Dance Company


 Tessa Vinueza - K&D Company

Kinley Presnell - Next Generation Dance Center




Mini Elite Winners 
 Evie Lacoste - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Blakely Jones - K&D Company

Georgia Hunter - Labelle Performing Arts


Letticia Navarro - Studio A

Harlee Duff - Precision Dance Company


Mollie Farmer - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Haddie Templet - Machita Dance Company


 Cora Lonergan - Premier Dance

Noa Shillabeer - Dothan School Of Dance


Lakyn  Evans - Mann Dance Studio

 Annslee Bird - APEX Dance Company


Kaylin Jacobs - Your Haven Dance Company

Carly Curtis - Amplified Studio 850


Haleigh Stallworth - Precision Dance Company

Mary-Grace Dodson - Amplified Studio 850


Lily Glass - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Gabi Reis - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Junior Elite Runner Up Winners 
Annie Barrios - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Mary Lark - Studio A

 Kennedy Jenkins - Labelle Performing Arts


 Khloe Portas - Studio A

Harper Fischer - Labelle Performing Arts


Claire Beacom - Modern Conceptions of Dance

 Carter Brandt - Labelle Performing Arts


Aubrey Cordes - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Eloise Walker - Premier Dance


Adelyn Roberts - Labelle Performing Arts

Mila Nadeau - Premier Dance


 Bella Josten - Studio A

Addison Boyd - Labelle Performing Arts


Sydney Taylor - Studio A

Laila Lynch - Mann Dance Studio


Junior Elite Winners 
 Deylah Pritchard - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Collyns Meredith - Labelle Performing Arts

Brynleigh Thomas - Next Generation Dance Center


Lincoln Novotny - Labelle Performing Arts

Hayes Canty - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Malia Franklin - Your Haven Dance Company


Madilyn Gordon - Premier Dance

Ben Finlay - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance


Ella Grace Tice - Studio A

Kenleigh Dardar - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Piper Otto - Premier Dance

 Ava Law - Studio A


Tatum Foose - Precision Dance Company

Preslie Croom - Studio A


Zona Vierheilig - Labelle Performing Arts

Mary Camden Amos - Mann Dance Studio




Bella Dole - The Royal Dance Academy

Addelyn  Spalding - Premier Dance


Teen Elite Runner Up Winners 
 Makenzie Young - Studio Sole Dance


 Sophie Hollinger - Precision Project LLC

Lila Applewhite - Precision Dance Company


Gretta Holley - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Megan Kent - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance


Penelope Ciminieri - Premier Dance

Mykal-Michele Williams - Studio Sole Dance


Madyson Roy - Mann Dance Studio

Kennedy Hyer - Verve Dance Company


Brooklyn Kaberline - Premier Dance

Grace Marbury - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Autumn Walker - Studio A

Clara Moss - Premier Dance


Kinsley Fussell - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Reece Rushing - Infinity Dance Company

 Harper Danelley - Verve Dance Company


Madison Mai - Premier Dance

Emma Grace Salter - Labelle Performing Arts


Marcia Tolbert - Labelle Performing Arts


Teen Elite Winners 
Mckinley Cantwell - Studio A


Kassidy Hollins  - Main Street Dance

Oakley Jones - Premier Dance

Sara Brogan - A Time To Dance


Miley Coburn - Debbie's School of Dance

Molly Melerine - Modern Conceptions of Dance


 Saya Watkins - Carla's Dance Factory

Paige Mccann - Premier Dance


Autumn Ritenour - Amplified Studio 850

Avary Ritenour - Amplified Studio 850


Channing Kice - Premier Dance

Angelle Theriot - Amplified Studio 850


 Blakeley Peterson - Verve Dance Company

Sofia Dodd - Hip Hop X


Senior Elite Runner Up Winners 
Olivia Mangrum - Verve Dance Company


Addyson Meredith - Labelle Performing Arts

Ashlee Culbertson - Verve Dance Company

Jordan Paulitska - Labelle Performing Arts

Deasia Jones - Debbie's School of Dance


Kayton Lang - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Ella Nadeau - Premier Dance


Elise Turner - Labelle Performing Arts

Rylee Clinton - Premier Dance


Tori Freeling - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Baylen Crance - Labelle Performing Arts




Senior Elite Winners 
Mai Chatwood - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance


Madison Marshall - TheCREW

Libby Jo Parsons - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Zipporah Oswald - Verve Dance Company

Hannah Jones - Verve Dance Company

Karyssa Son - Carla's Dance Factory


Hannah Arrigo - Julie's School of Dance

Madison Mier - Your Haven Dance Company


Kylee Ausdran - Verve Dance Company



